NAME
Andy Moon
lan Stephenson
Timothy Manhire
Kevin Meade
Paul Colsell
Thomas Claydon
lan Moore
lan Reed
Darren Michell

Sterling Babbage

James Graves-Morris

Bruce Taylor
Teddy Taylor
Anthony Boyle
John Stevens
Anthony Smith
Craig Prettejohn
Eric Charles
Eddie O'Neill
Jason Bruckner
Robert Speed
Justin Taylor
Michael Coutanche
Geoffrey Gwyther
Thomas Johns
Andrew Atkinson
Andrew Smith

Jim Martin

#

EE38554

EE109140

EE92886

EE136963

EE141498

EE136712

EE92242

EE99292

EE88059

EE121451

EE146260

EE142616

EE144727

EE101755

EE147760

EE92885

EE144001

EE127257

EE145787

EE107891

EE126432

EE144775

EE147115

EE47195

EE143724

EE137384

EE106306

EE144787

COUNTY

Devon

Somerset

Cornwall

Somerset

Cornwall

Somerset

Devon

Devon

Somerset

Somerset

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Cornwall

Cornwall

Devon

Dorset

Somerset

Devon

Somerset

Devon

Dorset

Devon

Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Dorset

%

93.00

91.00

91.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

87.00

87.00

87.00

86.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

83.00

82.00

82.00

81.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT PTS

93

91

91

89

89

89

88

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

85

84

84

83

82

82

81

79

78

7

76

75

75

75

CLASS

AAA

A

AA*

AA*

A*

A*

A*

A*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

CATEGORY

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Junior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Senior, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andy-moon/35905
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-stephenson/8605
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/timothy-manhire/82638
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-meade/101183
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/thomas-claydon/100878
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-moore/82038
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-michell/78050
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/sterling-babbage/20073
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/james-graves-morris/114761
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-taylor/109170
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/teddy-taylor/112408
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-boyle/1666
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-stevens/116957
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-smith/82637
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/craig-prettejohn/111229
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eric-charles/25574
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jason-bruckner/7422
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-speed/24776
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/justin-taylor/112465
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-coutanche/115999
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/geoffrey-gwyther/38085
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/thomas-johns/110782
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-atkinson/101720
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-smith/5921
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-martin/112481

Jack Clutterbuck

Neil Green

Stephen Eldridge

Abbie Coutanche

Stuart Gordon
Michelle Bennett
Kevin Mullis

Brian Pring

Kevin Ambrosini-major

Martyn Palfrey
Adam Nash
Trevor Bryden
Dean Andrews
Don Florin
Sharon Michell

Darren Frishy

EE141371

EE147462

EE60890

EE147072

EE148225

EE146176

EE143525

EE140480

EE147276

EE35545

EE140757

EE92266

EE147371

EE148206

EE132156

EE147352

Devon
Cornwall
Devon
Dorset
Devon
Somerset
Cornwall
Devon
Somerset
Devon
Hampshire
Devon
Cornwall
Cornwall
Somerset

Somerset

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

71.00

71.00

70.00

70.00

66.00

56.00

56.00

55.00

54.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

74

74

74

74

73

72

72

71

71

70

70

66

56

56

55

54

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Ladies
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies

Senior, Mens

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jack-clutterbuck/107341
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/neil-green/116488
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stephen-eldridge/63322
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/abbie-coutanche/115942
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-gordon/117755
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michelle-bennett/114631
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-mullis/110488
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/brian-pring/106057
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-ambrosini-major/116227
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-palfrey/35275
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/adam-nash/106442
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-andrews/116363
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/don-florin/117723
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/sharon-michell/30383
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-frisby/116329

