NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Andy Moon	EE38554	Devon	93.00	100	93		AAA	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Ian Stephenson	EE109140	Somerset	91.00	100	91		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Timothy Manhire	EE92886	Cornwall	91.00	100	91		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Kevin Meade	EE136963	Somerset	89.00	100	89		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	89.00	100	89		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Thomas Claydon	EE136712	Somerset	89.00	100	89		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Ian Moore	EE92242	Devon	88.00	100	88		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
lan Reed	EE99292	Devon	88.00	100	88		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Darren Michell	EE88059	Somerset	88.00	100	88		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Sterling Babbage	EE121451	Somerset	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
James Graves-Morris	EE146260	Devon	87.00	100	87		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Taylor	EE142616	Cornwall	87.00	100	87		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Teddy Taylor	EE144727	Devon	86.00	100	86		А	Junior, Mens	Competition
Anthony Boyle	EE101755	Devon	86.00	100	86		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
John Stevens	EE147760	Cornwall	85.00	100	85		A*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Anthony Smith	EE92885	Cornwall	84.00	100	84		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Craig Prettejohn	EE144001	Devon	84.00	100	84		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eric Charles	EE127257	Dorset	83.00	100	83		A*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	82.00	100	82		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jason Bruckner	EE107891	Devon	82.00	100	82		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Robert Speed	EE126432	Somerset	81.00	100	81		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Justin Taylor	EE144775	Devon	79.00	100	79		С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Michael Coutanche	EE147115	Dorset	78.00	100	78		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Geoffrey Gwyther	EE47195	Devon	77.00	100	77		B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Thomas Johns	EE143724	Cornwall	76.00	100	76		B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew Atkinson	EE137384	Devon	75.00	100	75		B*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Andrew Smith	EE106306	Devon	75.00	100	75		С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jim Martin	EE144787	Dorset	75.00	100	75		С	Senior, Mens	Competition

Jack Clutterbuck	EE141371	Devon	74.00	100	74	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Neil Green	EE147462	Cornwall	74.00	100	74	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stephen Eldridge	EE60890	Devon	74.00	100	74	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Abbie Coutanche	EE147072	Dorset	74.00	100	74	C*	Colt, Ladies	Competition
Stuart Gordon	EE148225	Devon	73.00	100	73	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Michelle Bennett	EE146176	Somerset	72.00	100	72	C*	Senior, Ladies	Competition
Kevin Mullis	EE143525	Cornwall	72.00	100	72	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Brian Pring	EE140480	Devon	71.00	100	71		Veteran, Mens	Competition
Kevin Ambrosini-major	EE147276	Somerset	71.00	100	71	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martyn Palfrey	EE35545	Devon	70.00	100	70	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Adam Nash	EE140757	Hampshire	70.00	100	70		Senior, Mens	Competition
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	66.00	100	66	С	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Dean Andrews	EE147371	Cornwall	56.00	100	56	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Don Florin	EE148206	Cornwall	56.00	100	56	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Sharon Michell	EE132156	Somerset	55.00	100	55	С	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only
Darren Frisby	EE147352	Somerset	54.00	100	54	С	Senior, Mens	Competition